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江戸川ファイターズ

下鎌田内手

小岩マリオンズ

山彦エンゼルス

今井ジャイアンツ

瑞江スカイラーク

十八軒アトムズ

一南スピリッツ

江戸川フットーズ

篠崎スカイエッグス

南篠崎ランチャーズ

レッドカイザーズ

小岩サンダース

キングドラゴンズ

大雲寺スターズ

八幡シャークス

31

63 葛西

篠崎 上篠崎ムスタングクラブ

42

鹿骨

篠崎

葛西

篠崎 篠崎ホーマーズ

葛西

篠崎

42

21

33

35

34

37

36

39

38

47

59

62 小岩 六中ファルコンズ

葛西ファイターズ A

大杉ビクトリー

篠田堀ボーイズ

篠崎コンバット

葛西ファイターズ B

レッドシャークス

東松ファイターズ

長島ビーバーズ 31

興宮ファイターズ

ＫＧパワーズ

12

13

14

15

葛西

28

55

29

30

58 小岩

61 葛西

60 松江

57 篠崎

56 篠崎

46

47

葛西

55 松江

59

51

53 小松川

45

52 東部

26

54 東部

27

49 葛西
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葛西48

24

下鎌田

54

50 小岩

25

45 小岩

43

44 小松川

22

46 東部
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小岩

船堀ダックスクラブ

平井西ドリームズ

葛西 プリンスキラーズ

41

40 小松川
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篠崎

53
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松江

小松川

葛西

葛西

一之江
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江戸川区長杯争奪第４３回江戸川区学童軟式野球大会

松江 しらさぎ Ａ 1 下鎌田 下鎌田イーグルス

小岩

4扇子田グリーンスターズ

2 鹿骨三丁目スネークス

1

葛西 3 本郷キングス

小岩

32

16

小岩 西小岩フェニックス
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40
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葛西 二小クラブ
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松江

小松川 リトルファイターズ

みどりシャークスクラブ

椿パワーズ

51

下篠レッズ 27

江戸川ジュニアリバーズ

ジュニアナインズ

清新ハンターズ

鹿骨 本一色イーグルス 5
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小松川

松島ファルコンズ

ＢＬフェニックス 10

雷サンダース 11
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一之江

ゴールデンタイガー 23
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鹿骨 25

　

30

39

新堀ヒーローズ 29

ゴールデン·F·ベイスターズ

松の子スパークス

城東

28
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37

21

小岩 上二ボンバーズ

葛西

篠崎

小岩

小岩

ホワイトホークス

平井ビクトリーズ

5

34

9

49

しらさぎ Ｂ

貞明野球クラブ

七船スターズ

14

オレンジイーグルス 13

ホワイトベルーガ

16

15

60

56


